ST SERIES 19” NETWORK SERVER CABINET - 800 WIDE
DESCRIPTION
The DYNAMIX range of 19” 800mm wide server
cabinets are compatible with all leading switch,
server and equipment manufactures. They
meet and exceed all required standards and
certifications. The cabinets are fully enclosed and

• Bi-Fold pantry style front & rear lockable mesh doors
• Front and rear doors can be opened to 130°
• Adjustable vertical mounting rails
• Top mounted drop in 4 fan tray kit with IEC power
connector
• SPCC quality cold rolled steel
• Powder coated gloss black colour
• Complies with IEC-60297, ANSI/EIA RS-310-D, IEC297-2,
DIN41491; PART1, DIN41494; PART7, GB/T3047.2-92,
• IP20 rated
• 2 Year warranty on cabinet subject to use within static
loading specifications and operation within normal
environmental conditions.
• 1 Year warranty on fans
PRODUCT CODE W X D X H* (EXTERNAL) HEIGHT FIXED SHELVES 6-WAY PDU DEFAULT RAIL DEPTH M3 Kg
RST42-8X10 800x1000x2100mm 42RU 3 1 700 2.03 210
RST42-8X10FP** 800x1000x2100mm 42RU 3 1 700 0.71 215
RST45-8X8 800x800x2185mm 45RU 3 1 500 1.73 153
RST45-8X10 800x1000x2200mm 45RU 3 1 700 2.14 220
RST45-8X10FP** 800x1000x2200mm 45RU 3 1 700 0.74 228
RST45-8X12 800x1200x2160mm 45RU 3 1 900 2.35 221
RST45-8X12FP** 800x1200x2290mm 45RU 3 1 900 1.03 230
RST47-8X10FP** 800x1000x2290mm 47RU 3 1 700 0.77 235
140220_LM/FP_GC
NETWORK
CABINETS
* Height includes castor wheels (90mm)